
 

 

 

Casual Sporting Activities  

September 2024 
  

The South Pine Indoor Sports Centre offers times throughout the month for casual sports sessions. 

Available space may be subject to change dependent on bookings.   

  

Cost  

• $5 per person per session.  

• Payment is due prior to accessing the courts.  

  

Equipment Hire  

•    We recommend players bring their own equipment, but pickleball paddle hire is available 

from $5 per paddle.   

  

Conditions of use  

• Children under the age of 13 years must be accompanied by a responsible adult at all times.  

• Court space is for general public use and is a shared space for multiple users.  

• Casual times are for individual use and not for coaching purposes. For coaching enquiries 

refer to Centre Management.  

• For exclusive court use a court hire booking should be made via the Booking Application 

Form.  

• Casual times are available for individual users to utilize at Centre Management discretion.  

• Personal music players and speaker systems are not permitted.   

• Pass-outs are not available.   

• Time outlines are for specified activity only.   

• Staff directives are to be adhered to at all times.   

  

Opening Hours  

• The centre is open from Monday - Friday 8am -10pm, and Saturday - Sunday 8am - 5pm  

  

Contact Details  

• Phone - 0458 0964 328  

• Email - southpine@belgravialeisure.com.au   

• Website - southpineindoorsports.com.au  

• Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/SouthPineIndoorSports/
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DATE DAY BASKETBALL PICKLEBALL BADMINTON 

2 September Monday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am  

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm  

3 September Tuesday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am  

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am  

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

4 September Wednesday N/A Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am N/A 

5 September Thursday 8:30am – 11:30am 8:30am – 11:30am  8:30am – 11:30am 

6 September Friday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am  

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am  

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm  

7 September Saturday 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am  

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 
N/A  Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

8 September Sunday N/A N/A N/A 

 



 

  

DATE DAY BASKETBALL PICKLEBALL BADMINTON 

9 September Monday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm   

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

`10 September Tuesday 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm  

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm  

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm  

11 September Wednesday N/A 8:30am – 11:30am N/A 

12 September Thursday 8:30am – 11:30am 8:30am – 11:30am 8:30am – 11:30am 

13 September Friday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 3: 6:30pm – 9:30pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm  

14 September Saturday 

Session 1: 8:30-11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 
8:30-11:30am 

Session 1: 8:30 – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

 

15 September Sunday N/A 2pm – 5pm N/A 

 



 

 

DATE DAY BASKETBALL PICKLEBALL BADMINTON 

16 September Monday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

17 September Tuesday N/A N/A N/A 

18 September Wednesday N/A N/A 6pm – 9pm  

19 September Thursday 6pm – 9pm  N/A 6pm – 9pm  

20 September Friday 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 3: 6pm-9pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 3: 6pm-9pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 3: 6pm – 9pm  

21 September Saturday 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 
8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am  

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

22 September Sunday N/A 2pm – 5pm  N/A  

 



 

  

DATE DAY BASKETBALL PICKLEBALL BADMINTON 

23 September Monday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 
N/A 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

24 September Tuesday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm -3pm  

25 September Wednesday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 
N/A 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

26 September Thursday N/A  N/A 6pm – 9pm  

27 September Friday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 
6pm – 9pm 6pm – 9pm   

28 September Saturday 8:30am – 11:30am 8:30am – 11:30am 1pm – 4pm  

29 September Sunday N/A N/A N/A 

 

 



 

 

DATE DAY BASKETBALL PICKLEBALL BADMINTON 

30 September Monday 
Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am 

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

Session 1: 8:30am – 11:30am  

Session 2: 12pm – 3pm 

     

     

     

     

     

 


